Sh
er
w
oo
d
800.622.5661   |   812.482.3204  |   fax 812.481.9675   |  www.communityfurniture.com
Planning Guide
Sherwood is a complete shelving system designed to be modular and flexible.

33069_SherwoodGuide.indd   3 3/3/08   1:50:04 PM
4
Sherwood Ordering Information
1.	 Model Number
2.	 Standard Wood Species: Oak or Maple
3.	 Wood Finish:  	 Oak 		  Maple
	NOO	N  atural Oak	N MM	N atural Maple
	 GOO	 Golden Oak	A MM	A mber Maple
	 MOO	 Medium Oak	L CM	L ight Cherry
		L  CO	L ight Cherry	 MCM	 Medium Cherry
		  MCO	 Medium Cherry	 MWM 	 Medium Walnut
	 MWO	 Medium Walnut	 MMM	 Medium Mahogany
	 MMO	 Medium Mahogany	 DMM	 Dark Mahogany
		  DMO	 Dark Mahogany
4. 	Edge Details for designer edge, continuous tops only:
		E  dge A	E dge B	E dge C
		E  dge E	E dge I
	 * Standard Sherwood continuous top edge:
5. 	All back panels to be ordered separately.
If melamine, specify back panel color:  NOO, MOO, NMM, Black, Almond.
Optional veneer back panel available in any wood finish.
6. 	Tops: Wood veneer standard; plastic laminate available on units 48" and lower.
Add (-P) to model number (ex. SD3010BC-S-P).
Select from the following standard laminate choices: Wilsonart, Formica or Pionite.
When ordering please specify manufacturer, color and model number.
7.	 Metal Shelves: Add the suffix (-M) to the model number (ex. SD3010BC-S-M).
Call Customer Service for color options.
33069_SherwoodGuide.indd   4 3/3/08   1:50:06 PM
kvonderheide
blank
	 Model 	 Size	 Description	 Weight	 List Price
					     Oak 	 Maple
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
1 Adjustable Shelf
	 SD3010BC-S	 30" H x 10" D x 36" W 	 S/F Starter 	 53	 $ 460	 $  515
	 SD3010BC-A	 30" H x 10" D x 36" W  	 S/F Adder 	 45	 393	 440
	 SD3012BC-S	 30" H x 12" D x 36" W  	 S/F Starter 	 60	 467	 523
	 SD3012BC-A	 30" H x 12" D x 36" W 	 S/F Adder 	 52	 399	 447
	 SD3610BC-S	 36" H x 10" D x 36" W  	 S/F Starter 	 53	 $  468	 $ 524
	 SD3610BC-A	 36" H x 10" D x 36" W 	 S/F Adder 	 45	 407	 456
	 SD3612BC-S	 36" H x 12" D x 36" W 	 S/F Starter 	 60	 472	 529
	 SD3612BC-A	 36" H x 12" D x 36" W 	 S/F Adder 	 52	 411	 460